



2025:TSHC:5909

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE NO: C.R.P.No.3808 of 2024**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| SL.<br>NO | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                             | OFFICE<br>NOTE |
|-----------|------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------|
| 03.       | 27.12.2024 | <p><b><u>JAK,J</u></b></p> <p>Interim Stay granted on 20.12.2024 is<br/>extended till 03.01.2025.</p> <p>Post the matter on 03.01.2025.</p> <p><b>JAK,J</b></p> <p><b>KRR</b></p> |                |



2025:TSHC:5909

| SL.<br>NO | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE<br>NOTE |
|-----------|------|-------|----------------|
|           |      |       |                |



2025:TSHC:5909

| SL.<br>NO | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE<br>NOTE |
|-----------|------|-------|----------------|
|           |      |       |                |