



2025:TSHC:5909

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: C.R.P. No. 3808 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	18.12.2025	<u>RY, J</u> <u>Review I.A. No.1 of 2025</u> Learned counsel for the review petitioners is directed to serve the copies of material papers on the learned counsel appearing for the respondents by the next date of hearing. List on 31.12.2025. RY,J gms	



2025:TSHC:5909

--	--	--	--